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Montevarchi
Pos Num Pilota Naz Punti Distacchi Bl Al B2 A2 Gl G2
1 49 CASSIBBA Gaetano ITA 1420 0 0 - 250 - 250 250 170
2 90 VANTAGGIATO Matteo ITA 1020 400 400 - 170 - 170 120 210
3 6 DI CRESCENZO Giorgio ITA 990 430 30 - 120 - 100 210 250
4 95 PAGLIONICO Mattia ITA 750 670 240 - 140 - 140 140 120
5 71  BENNATI Morgan ITA 730 690 20 - 210 - 210 170 140
6 24  MAZZANTINI Tiberio ITA 674 746 56 - 74 - 120 0 100
7 74 CARDACCIA Luca ITA 535 885 139 - 66 - 54 110 110
8 609 PALOMBINI Fabiomassimo ITA 514 906 21 - 45 - 49 90 90
9 46  DE RISI Emiliano ITA 466 954 48 - 77 - 90 59 80
10 51 LINTOZZI Daniel ITA 458 962 8 - 72 - 77 100 85
11 199  BINDI Riccardo ITA 458 %2 0 - 80 - 72 72 74
12 48 MANCIN Nicolo ITA 439 981 19 - 63 - 64 85 63
13 13  ARICO' Eros ITA 429 991 10 - 70 - 74 80 61
14 79  SALVINI Nicola ITA 423 997 6 - 9% - 59 70 72
15 36  GERLINI Luigi ITA 413 1007 10 - 0 - 110 63 77
16 194 MOBILIO Emanuele ITA 393 1027 20 - 46 - 80 60 60
17 12  ROSATI Luca ITA 388 1032 5 - 61 - 66 74 43
18 25 SADOVSCHI Alessandro ITA 377 1043 11 - 49 - 70 68 66
19 214  FALSETTI Filippo ITA 377 1043 0 - 68 - 60 57 64
20 102 MARINI Simone ITA 374 1046 3 - 8 - 62 66 44
21 120 CAPUZZO Andrea ITA 365 1055 9 - 59 - 51 58 55
22 112  CATINELLO Giammaria ITA 364 1056 1 - 110 - 48 50 57
23 321 POLIZZI Manuel ITA 344 1076 20 - 56 - 50 64 62
24 218 CARDINALI Alessio ITA 342 1078 2 - 55 - 68 55 50
A QUALIFICATI PER LE FASI FINALI
25 124  CAVINA Riccardo ITA 339 1081 3 - 50 - 57 53 49
26 312 BRANCATI Simone ITA 324 1096 15 0O 40 0 40 61 68
27 999 PAGANO Daniele ITA 322 1098 2 - 64 - 61 47 53
28 7  TANZINI Denny ITA 322 1098 0 - 60 - 56 54 52
29 23 OPPEDISANO Francesco Pio ITA 316 1104 6 - 62 - 45 44 56
30 33  ALESSI Matteo ITA 311 1109 5 - 48 - 58 51 59
31 75 SCALI Marco ITA 302 1118 9 - 58 - 52 48 46
32 91 DERI Alessio ITA 301 1119 1 - 100 - 85 62 54
33 16 VACCARO Gaspare ITA 265 1155 36 - 47 - 0 45 70
34 14 LODI Tommaso ITA 260 1160 5 0 37 0 37 46 47
35 22 BUONAVENTURA Vincenzo ITA 247 1173 13 = = = = 77 51
36 221  CIPRIANI Andrea ITA 189 1231 58 - 51 - 46 - -
37 532  BANDINI Furio ITA 116 1304 73 - 53 - 63 = =
38 421 SANTORO Giuseppe Emanuele ITA 114 1306 2 - - - - 56 58
39 555  VINCENTI Mattia ITA 112 1308 2 - - - - - -
40 151 GRASSO Salvatore ITA 110 1310 2 - 57 - 53 - -
41 381 GORINI Simone SMR 110 1310 0 - - - - - -
42 103  1ZZO Fabio ITA 107 1313 3 - 52 - 55 - -
43 5  VIGNI Duccio ITA 101 1319 6 - 54 - 47 = =
44 17 CARDINALI Tommaso ITA 100 1320 1 - - - - - -
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Campionato 85 Junior

Montevarchi San Severino Savignano S P
Pos Num Pilota Naz Punti Distacchi Bl Al B2 A2 Gl G2 Gl G2
45 910 FIORENTINI Giovanni ITA 97 1323 3 - - - - 52 45 - -
46 87 MASSEI Leonardo ITA 97 1323 0 - - - - 49 48 - -
47 223  RAPUANO Vincenzo ITA 85 1335 12 - - - - 43 42 - -
48 9  BUTELLI Lorenzo ITA 77 1343 8 0 38 0 39 - - - -
49 57  BRUNI Rocco ITA 77 1343 0 0 39 0 38 - - - -
50 55  BALLERINI Lorenzo ITA 72 1348 5 0 36 0 36 - - - -
51 19  AZZARELLO Maicol ITA a4 1376 28 - 0 - 44 - - - -
52 94  SANTARELLA Edoardo Pio ITA 0 1420 44 - 0 - 0 - - - -
53 156 GRECO Matteo Renato ITA 0 1420 0 - 0 - o0 - - - -
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